Joyful Noise

Mon Feb 26, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Feb 29, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Mar 4, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Mar 7, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Mar 11, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Mar 14, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Mar 18, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Mar 21, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Fri Mar 22, 2024

7:30pm - 8:30pm Spring Concert in Norfolk

Where: 12 Litchfield Rd, Norfolk Historic District, CT 06058, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, Seniors CALL TIME 6:30

Sat Mar 23, 2024
3pm -4pm Spring Concert
Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors CALL TIME 1:30
Mon Mar 25, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm NO Rehearsals
Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA



Joyful Noise

Thu Mar 28, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm NO Rehearsals
Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA

Mon Apr 1, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Apr 4, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Apr 8, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Apr 11, 2024

6pm - 7:30pm National Anthem @ Yard Goats Game

Where: Dunkin' Park, 1214 Main St, Hartford, CT 06103, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Apr 15, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Apr 18, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon Apr 22, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu Apr 25, 2024

5pm - 8pm Hartford Concert with Diéz'Elles CALL TIME 5pm

Where: St. Patrick St. Anthony's 285 Church Street, Hartford, CT 06103
Description: Juniors, and Seniors Call Time 5pm Concert 7pm

Fri Apr 26, 2024

7pm - 8pm Concert with Diéz'Elles & Theresa Thomason

Where: North Congregational Church, 17 Church St N, New Hartford, CT 06057, USA
Description: Juniors and Seniors

Mon Apr 29, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors



Joyful Noise

Thu May 2, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon May 6, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu May 9, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon May 13, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Juniors, and Seniors

Thu May 16, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Rehearsals

Where: Hartford Trinity Episcopal Church, 120 Sigourney St, Hartford, CT 06105, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Sat May 18, 2024

4pm - 5pm Misa Criolla (with The Choir School of Hartford)
Where: Torrington Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA

Sun May 19, 2024

1pm - 2pm Misa Criolla (with The Choir School of Hartford)

Where: Hartford Trinity Episcopal Church, 120 Sigourney St, Hartford, CT 06105, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, and Seniors

Mon May 20, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Investiture Dress Rehearsal

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Angels, Juniors, Seniors Investiture Dress Rehearsal

Thu May 23, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Investiture Ceremony
Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description:
Angels, Juniors, Seniors 5:00 CALL TIME 5:30 Investiture Ceremony Public Invited But Not Advertised Family
Potluck Dinner Reception to Follow

Mon May 27, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Senior Rehearsal Only

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Seniors Only



Joyful Noise

Thu May 30, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm Senior Rehearsal Only

Where: Trinity Episcopal Church, 220 Prospect St, Torrington, CT 06790, USA
Description: Seniors Only

Sun Jun 2, 2024

4pm - 5pm Children's Choir Evensong

Where: Trinity College, 300 Summit St, Hartford, CT 06106, USA
Description: Seniors Only



